TECHNICAL GUIDE – SCrEw
 FASTENErS ©
2023 DEw
ALT   – rEV. A
SECTION CONTENTS
ANCHORS & FASTENERSGeneral InformatIon
S
c

e
r
SORDERING INFORMATION
Architectural Roof Clip Fasteners
Cat. No.
Description
(Diameter - TPI  x
Nominal Length)
Point Type Finish
Maximum
Load Bearing
Length1
(in.)
Minimum
Protrusion
Length2
Nominal Head
Diameter3
(in.)
Nominal Head
Height4
(in.)
Qty / Carton
#10 DIAMETER, #2 PHILLIPS PANCAKE HEAD
DFSEDO450 #10 - 16 x 1" #3 STALGArD® 0.500 1/2" 0.437 0.075 4000
DFSEDO460 #10 - 16 x 1-1/2" #3 STALGArD® 1.000 1/2" 0.437 0.075 3000
DFSEDO470 #10 - 16 x 2" #3 STALGArD® 1.500 1/2" 0.437 0.075 2000
DFSETA850 #10 - 12 x 1" PIErCE POINT STALGArD® - - 0.437 0.075 4000
DFSETA855 #10 - 12 x 1-1/2" PIErCE POINT STALGArD® - - 0.437 0.075 3000
DFSETA860 #10 - 12 x 2" PIErCE POINT STALGArD® - - 0.437 0.075 2000
#12 DIAMETER, #2 PHILLIPS PANCAKE HEAD
DFSEDO735 #12 - 14 x 1" #3 STALGArD® 0.438 9/16" 0.437 0.075 4000
DFSETA870 #12 - 11 x 1" PIErCE POINT STALGArD® - - 0.437 0.075 4000
1. Length of Load Bearing Area is calculated by subtracting the Minimum Protrusion Length from the Nominal Length of the fastener.
2. Minimum Protrusion Length is the length that allows the tip and three full threads to protude out of the back side of the supporting material (applies to self-drilling fasteners only).
#3 Point Pierce Point
Screwguns